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Luigi Bormioli Mixology

The new mixology collection features luxury barware
items including these 100ml bitter bottles. Keep your
favourite cocktail bitters close at hand with these bottles
which are designed for the perfect pour.

Product Items

Item Item No. Item Description
L
] CC6512272 Dash Bitter Bottle
- CC6512273 Dash Bitter Bottle
4
] CC6512274 Dash Bitter Bottle
i CC6412209 Swing Top Bottle
CC6412208 Swing Top Bottle
rl" "|| €C6512221 Mixing Glass

Description

Elixir No.1

Elixir No.2

Elixir No.3

Authentica

Authentica

Vintage

Capacity

100ml

100ml

100ml

125ml

250ml

670ml

Diameter

56mm

52mm

78mm

49mm

58mm

115mm

Height

137mm

143mm

155mm

176mm

220mm

143mm
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