

LuigiBormioli

## Luigi Bormioli Mixology

The new mixology collection features luxury barware items including these 100ml bitter bottles. Keep your favourite cocktail bitters close at hand with these bottles which are designed for the perfect pour.





Product Items						
Item	Item No.	Item Description	Description	Capacity	Diameter	Height
	CC6512272	Dash Bitter Bottle	Elixir No.1	100ml	56mm	137mm
à	CC6512273	Dash Bitter Bottle	Elixir No.2	100ml	52mm	143mm
۵	CC6512274	Dash Bitter Bottle	Elixir No.3	100ml	78mm	155mm
Õ	CC6412209	Swing Top Bottle	Authentica	125ml	49mm	176mm
Å.	CC6412208	Swing Top Bottle	Authentica	250ml	58mm	220mm
	CC6512221	Mixing Glass	Vintage	670ml	115mm	143mm



sales@wgafoodequip.com.au 02 4228 9733 www.wgafoodequip.com.au